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Below Grade
9 Student
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Participation
non-Varsity

143766 Alatraca , Jason M 11 2011 X
220078 Alvarado , Christian M 10 2014 X
144719 Bishop , Justin M 11 2012 X
168781 Blye , England F 9 2014 X
144716 Brown , Josh M 12 2011 X
143770 Chapman , Nathan M 11 2011 X
144715 Cook , Eli M 11 2009 X
219451 Coxon , Savannah F 7 - X
235601 Deckard , Alyx  F 11 2012 X
225154 Dewitt , Destiny F 9 2014 X
206584 Donlon , Josh M 11 2010 X
225167 Fernandez , Diana  F 7 - X
157007 Gabbard , Hanna Grace F 8 - X
222120 Gabbard , Mathew M 12 2011 X
90795 Gannon , Bethany F 12 2011 X
93985 Gannon , Jordan F 9 2014 X

222125 Goldsmith , Vincent M 9 2014 X
157008 Graham , Aisha F 10 2013 X
219447 Harper , Caymin F 9 2014 X
221023 Harper , Crew M 10 2013 X
157009 Harris , Megan F 9 2014 X
219446 Harris , Megan  F 10 2013 X
143769 Kays , Sam M 11 2012 X
230601 Keeling , Dj M 9 2014 X
222159 Klinglesmith , Billy M 10 2013 X
101611 Logsdon , Ollevia F 12 2011 X
222126 Mercer , Samuel M 9 2014 X
125212 Mercer , Sarah F 8 - X
103143 Nash , Mya F 9 2014 X
219001 Nash , Mya  F 9 2014 X
206585 Payne , Caleb M 10 2012 X
218990 Payne , Christopher M 9 2014 X
143765 Plaza , Nick M 11 2012 X
172154 Ridener , Isaac M 9 2014 X
219453 Ridener , Maelyn F 7 - X
149424 Rischer , Brady M 11 2012 X
219449 Rischer , Brenna F 7 - X
218989 Rivas , David M 12 2011 X
226028 Romero , Nathan M 8 - X
219452 Romero , Nitah F 7 - X
206583 Romero , Noble M 11 2011 X
144713 Sellinger , Mitchel M 10 2013 X
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143767 Smith , Justin M 11 2012 X
218996 Tadesse , Nate M 12 2011 X
90799 Taylor , Brienne F 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alatraca, Jason 
X Bain, Cameron 
X Bain, Trenton 
X Bishop, Justin 
X Brooks, Jonathon 

Donlon, Josh 
Gabbard, Mathew 

X Goldsmith, Vincent 
Harper, Crew 
Kays, Sam 
Klinglesmith, Billy 

X Lovejoy, Jordan  
Mercer, Samuel 
Payne, Caleb 
Payne, Christopher 
Plaza, Nick 
Ridener, Isaac 
Romero, Nathan 
Romero, Noble 
Smith, Justin 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Deckard, Alyx  
Dewitt, Destiny 
Fernandez, Diana  
Gannon, Bethany 
Gannon, Jordan 
Mercer, Sarah 
Ridener, Maelyn 
Romero, Nitah 
Taylor, Brienne 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Bain, Haley 
X Blye, England 
X Nash, Mya 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Bain, Haley 
X Blye, England 
X Elizabeth, Baptista 
X Estrada, Daniela 
X Gannon, Bethany 
X Gannon, Jordan 
X Graham, Aisha 
X Mercer, Sarah 
X Taylor, Brienne 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Chapman, Nathan 
Sellinger, Mitchel 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Alatraca, Jason 
Alvarado, Christian 

X Baptista, Brian 
Bishop, Justin 
Brown, Josh 
Cook, Eli 
Gannon, Bethany 
Kays, Sam 

X Lovejoy, Jordan  
Payne, Caleb 
Payne, Christopher 
Plaza, Nick 
Rischer, Brady 
Rivas, David 
Romero, Noble 
Tadesse, Nate 

X Way, Will 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Baptista, Brian 
X Cook, Eli 
X Rischer, Brady 
X Sellinger, Mitchel 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Biddix, Aaron  
X Bishop, Justin 
X Kays, Sam 
X Klinglesmith, Billy 
X Lopez, Aaron 
X Mitchell, Jeremy 
X Payne, Caleb 
X Plaza, Nick 
X Rivas, David 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Fuller, Kinnedy 

Varsity
Volleyball

Blye, England 
Coxon, Savannah 
Gabbard, Hanna Grace
Gannon, Jordan 
Graham, Aisha 
Harper, Caymin 

Harris, Megan  
Harris, Megan 
Logsdon, Ollevia 
Nash, Mya 
Nash, Mya  
Ridener, Maelyn 
Rischer, Brenna 
Romero, Nitah 
Taylor, Brienne 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Goldsmith, Vincent 
Keeling, Dj 
Mercer, Samuel 
Payne, Christopher 


